
 
 

 
 

 

LC-LC Fiber Optic OM3 Patch cord 
Model : PCDMM3-LC-LC-** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We supply LC-LC Patch Cord, including the Singlemode and Multimode OM2, OM3 or OM4 types. 

 

Availability 

•Compliant with: Telcordia, IEC, GR-326-CORE  

•Simplex & Duplex patch cord available  

•Designed for 10 Gb/s transmission. 

• LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) and Flame Retardant Sheath 

 

Specification 

Type Multimode (PC) 

Insertion Loss ≥0.2 dB 

Return Loss ≥35 dB 

Exchangeability ≥0.2 dB 

Operating Temperature -40℃ to +80℃ 

 

Ordering Information 

SC/UPC & SC/PC - MM (50/125 or 62.5/125)  

Simplex & Duplex patch cord  

Various boot color  

Diameter of cable : 0.9mm 2.0mm 3.0mm  

Material : PVC & LSZH Armoured  

Length :1M 1.5M 3M 5M 

 


